
#2 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
# STAN 9:26.01

Pl Team Time Pts
1 North Central (Indianapolis) (A) 9:37.89 10

1) REHMEL, Kelsey SO 2) MALLON, Charlotte SO

3) ROCCHIO, Elizabeth SO 4) TIPMORE, Isabel JR

2 Indianapolis Bishop Chatard (A) 9:48.29 8

1) JACKSON, Ceci SO 2) LEPPERT, Grace FR

3) CHESEBROUGH, Maisie FR 4) RUSHENBERG, Maggie SO

3 Park Tudor (A) 10:16.99 6

1) RITZ, Kylie FR 2) HOLDEN, Avi SO

3) HARRIS, Lilly SR 4) LO, Lauren FR

4 Brebeuf Jesuit (A) 10:17.99 5

1) GARCIA, Isabel FR 2) GARTEN, Emily JR

3) WOOD, Lucy SO 4) BIDDLE, Adelyn FR

5 Herron (A) 10:28.33 4

1) MADRAZO, Sophia SR 2) GRILLEY, Rya FR

3) MILLER, Ruth SO 4) HASENOUR, Addison JR

6 Purdue Polytechic (A) 12:17.48 3

1) ANDERSON, Victoria FR 2) SWANIGAN, Lakarie FR

3) BOYD, Amaia FR 4) MILLER, Abigail FR

7 Indianapolis Arsenal Technical (A) 13:41.89 2

1) GONZALES- DE JESUS, Ana JR 2) ANDRES-RAMIREZ, Lorena FR

3) PUEBLA-PEREZ, Lesly SR 4) BRUTUS, Sadora Sheldie FR

#6 Girls 100 Meters
# STAN 12.24

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MARSHALL, Ashyla SR Lawrence Central 12.57Q  (NW) 3(1)

2 MILLER, Adeline SR Indianapolis Bishop 12.57Q  (NW) 3(2)

3 CHESTNUT, Morgan SO Brebeuf Jesuit 12.58q   (NW) 3(3)

4 CROOKE, Kya JR Heritage Christian 12.67Q  (NW) 1(1)

5 MOORE, Gabrielle SO North Central (Indian 12.68Q  (NW) 2(1)

6 BENTLEY, LaTe'ja SO Indianapolis Bishop 12.78Q  (NW) 1(2)

7 TAYLOR, Arina SR Indianapolis Arsenal 12.82q   (NW) 3(4)

8 ANDREWS, Naomi FR Lawrence Central 13.19   (NW) 3(5)

9 DOLVIN, Lauryn SO Heritage Christian 13.23Q  (NW) 2(2)

10 MILLER, Sophie SO Indianapolis Cathedr 13.26   (NW) 3(6)

11 WINTERS, Ericka SO Riverside 13.44   (NW) 1(3)

12 OKE, Manuela FR Brebeuf Jesuit 13.55   (NW) 2(3)

13 JOHNSON, Da'Nya SR Indianapolis Cathedr 13.57   (NW) 1(4)

14 SIMMONS, Marrina SO Purdue Polytechic 13.68   (NW) 1(5)

15 BREAUX, Nia SR Park Tudor 13.75   (NW) 1(6)

16 CURRIN, Destiny FR Riverside 13.94   (NW) 1(7)
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#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
17 HATCHETT-WILLIAMS, Myracle FR Purdue Polytechic 13.97   (NW) 2(4)

18 WILBURN, Anya FR Park Tudor 14.07   (NW) 2(5)

19 GORMAN, Leilani SR Indiana School for th 14.10   (NW) 3(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CROOKE, Kya JR Heritage Christian 12.67Q

2 BENTLEY, LaTe'ja SO Indianapolis Bishop 12.78Q

3 WINTERS, Ericka SO Riverside 13.44

4 JOHNSON, Da'Nya SR Indianapolis Cathedr 13.57

5 SIMMONS, Marrina SO Purdue Polytechic 13.68

6 BREAUX, Nia SR Park Tudor 13.75

7 CURRIN, Destiny FR Riverside 13.94

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Gabrielle SO North Central (Indian 12.68Q

2 DOLVIN, Lauryn SO Heritage Christian 13.23Q

3 OKE, Manuela FR Brebeuf Jesuit 13.55

4 HATCHETT-WILLIAMS, Myracle FR Purdue Polytechic 13.97

5 WILBURN, Anya FR Park Tudor 14.07

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARSHALL, Ashyla SR Lawrence Central 12.57Q

2 MILLER, Adeline SR Indianapolis Bishop 12.57Q

3 CHESTNUT, Morgan SO Brebeuf Jesuit 12.58q

4 TAYLOR, Arina SR Indianapolis Arsenal 12.82q

5 ANDREWS, Naomi FR Lawrence Central 13.19

6 MILLER, Sophie SO Indianapolis Cathedr 13.26

7 GORMAN, Leilani SR Indiana School for th 14.10

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
33"

# STAN 14.91

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCKINNEY, Reese SO Indianapolis Bishop # 14.72Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 PURNELL, Pa'Shence SR Herron 15.08Q  (NW) 2(1)

3 OSBY, Antre'Onna SO Lawrence Central 15.28Q  (NW) 2(2)

4 CROOKE, Kenzie FR Heritage Christian 15.88q   (NW) 2(3)

5 SMITH, Olivia JR North Central (Indian 16.02q   (NW) 2(4)

6 MAYO, Nichole SR Indianapolis Cathedr 16.46Q  (NW) 1(2)

7 ANDERSON, Nathalie SR Brebeuf Jesuit 16.58q   (NW) 1(3)

8 JACKSON, Parker JR Herron 16.70q   (NW) 1(4)

9 WALTON, Sarah SR Indiana School for th 17.46   (NW) 1(5)

10 ARILA, Ryla SO Lawrence Central 17.59   (NW) 2(5)

11 WILBURN, Isabella SR Park Tudor 17.94   (NW) 1(6)
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#4 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
12 PAPPAS, Ruth FR Indianapolis Cathedr 18.05   (NW) 2(6)

13 SOLANKE, Oyindamola JR Riverside 18.46   (NW) 2(7)

14 JOHNSON, Leyah FR North Central (Indian 19.44   (NW) 2(8)

15 LAUNE, Hope SR Indiana School for th 20.37   (NW) 1(7)

16 MILLER, Abigail FR Purdue Polytechic 21.39   (NW) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCKINNEY, Reese SO Indianapolis Bishop # 14.72Q

2 MAYO, Nichole SR Indianapolis Cathedr 16.46Q

3 ANDERSON, Nathalie SR Brebeuf Jesuit 16.58q

4 JACKSON, Parker JR Herron 16.70q

5 WALTON, Sarah SR Indiana School for th 17.46

6 WILBURN, Isabella SR Park Tudor 17.94

7 LAUNE, Hope SR Indiana School for th 20.37

8 MILLER, Abigail FR Purdue Polytechic 21.39

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PURNELL, Pa'Shence SR Herron 15.08Q

2 OSBY, Antre'Onna SO Lawrence Central 15.28Q

3 CROOKE, Kenzie FR Heritage Christian 15.88q

4 SMITH, Olivia JR North Central (Indian 16.02q

5 ARILA, Ryla SO Lawrence Central 17.59

6 PAPPAS, Ruth FR Indianapolis Cathedr 18.05

7 SOLANKE, Oyindamola JR Riverside 18.46

8 JOHNSON, Leyah FR North Central (Indian 19.44

#18 Girls 200 Meters
# STAN 25.40

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, Elise SR North Central (Indian # 24.98Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 MCKENZIE, Aniyah SO Lawrence Central 25.77Q  (NW) 3(1)

3 LANGFELDT, Eliza SR Indianapolis Cathedr 26.09Q  (NW) 3(2)

4 TAYLOR, Arina SR Indianapolis Arsenal 26.40Q  (NW) 2(1)

5 KEMP, D'Aaliyah SO Park Tudor 26.76Q  (NW) 2(2)

6 CHAPEL, Willinda SO Riverside 27.02Q  (NW) 1(2)

7 CHESTNUT, Morgan SO Brebeuf Jesuit 27.06q   (NW) 3(3)

8 BENTLEY, LaTe'ja SO Indianapolis Bishop 27.19q   (NW) 3(4)

9 TRUITT, Makayla FR Indianapolis Cathedr 27.67   (NW) 2(3)

10 ZINERMAN, Jayonna SR Herron 27.76   (NW) 2(4)

11 MAYS, Sharr SO Purdue Polytechic 27.82   (NW) 2(5)

12 OKE, Manuela FR Brebeuf Jesuit 28.24   (NW) 1(3)

13 ROSE, Keyearah JR Heritage Christian 28.28   (NW) 3(5)

14 STARAYEV, Tiana JR Indiana School for th 28.74   (NW) 2(6)
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#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
15 BREAUX, Nia SR Park Tudor 29.25   (NW) 1(4)

16 COLEMAN, Ja'Niyah SO Indianapolis Arsenal 29.38   (NW) 3(6)

17 LEWIS, Coreah SO Purdue Polytechic 29.92   (NW) 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, Elise SR North Central (Indian # 24.98Q

2 CHAPEL, Willinda SO Riverside 27.02Q

3 OKE, Manuela FR Brebeuf Jesuit 28.24

4 BREAUX, Nia SR Park Tudor 29.25

5 LEWIS, Coreah SO Purdue Polytechic 29.92

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYLOR, Arina SR Indianapolis Arsenal 26.40Q

2 KEMP, D'Aaliyah SO Park Tudor 26.76Q

3 TRUITT, Makayla FR Indianapolis Cathedr 27.67

4 ZINERMAN, Jayonna SR Herron 27.76

5 MAYS, Sharr SO Purdue Polytechic 27.82

6 STARAYEV, Tiana JR Indiana School for th 28.74

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCKENZIE, Aniyah SO Lawrence Central 25.77Q

2 LANGFELDT, Eliza SR Indianapolis Cathedr 26.09Q

3 CHESTNUT, Morgan SO Brebeuf Jesuit 27.06q

4 BENTLEY, LaTe'ja SO Indianapolis Bishop 27.19q

5 ROSE, Keyearah JR Heritage Christian 28.28

6 COLEMAN, Ja'Niyah SO Indianapolis Arsenal 29.38

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
33"

# STAN 14.91

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCKINNEY, Reese SO Indianapolis Bishop 14.87 10

2 OSBY, Antre'Onna SO Lawrence Central 14.97 8

3 PURNELL, Pa'Shence SR Herron 15.21 6

4 SMITH, Olivia JR North Central (Indian 15.64 5

5 CROOKE, Kenzie FR Heritage Christian 15.72 4

6 JACKSON, Parker JR Herron 16.33 3

7 MAYO, Nichole SR Indianapolis Cathedr 16.54 2

8 ANDERSON, Nathalie SR Brebeuf Jesuit 17.70 1
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#6 Girls 100 Meters
# STAN 12.24

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CROOKE, Kya JR Heritage Christian # 12.11 10

2 MILLER, Adeline SR Indianapolis Bishop 12.31 8

3 MARSHALL, Ashyla SR Lawrence Central 12.37 6

4 MOORE, Gabrielle SO North Central (Indian 12.54 5

5 CHESTNUT, Morgan SO Brebeuf Jesuit 12.75 4

6 TAYLOR, Arina SR Indianapolis Arsenal 12.88 3

7 BENTLEY, LaTe'ja SO Indianapolis Bishop 13.17 2

8 DOLVIN, Lauryn SO Heritage Christian 13.24 1

#8 Girls 1600 Meters
# STAN 5:00.45

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCORE, Julia SO Indianapolis Bishop # 4:56.23 10

2 ROCCHIO, Maddie SR North Central (Indian # 5:00.23 8

3 GARCIA, Isabel FR Brebeuf Jesuit 5:16.57 6

4 REHMEL, Kelsey SO North Central (Indian 5:25.45 5

5 LO, Lauren FR Park Tudor 5:36.25 4

6 KELLER, Claudia JR Brebeuf Jesuit 5:37.48 3

7 PETERSON, Olivia FR Heritage Christian 5:40.23 2

8 HOLDEN, Avi SO Park Tudor 5:52.87 1

9 HIGGINS, Grace JR Indianapolis Cathedr 5:53.98

10 WAGNER, Evie SR Indianapolis Cathedr 6:05.90

11 RADER, Luci JR Herron 6:23.49

12 BENJAMIN, Kieryn JR Herron 6:39.97

13 STEWART, Guna SO Indiana School for th 6:43.22

14 EICHER, Melissa JR Indiana School for th 6:50.92

#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
# STAN 48.46

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Indianapolis Bishop Chatard (A) 48.53 2(1) 10

1) MILLER, Adeline SR 2) MCKINNEY, Reese SO

3) DUNCAN, Addison SR 4) FELTS, Mary Kate SO

2 Lawrence Central (A) 49.01 1(1) 8

1) ANDREWS, Naomi FR 2) MARSHALL, Ashyla SR

3) OSBY, Antre'Onna SO 4) MCKENZIE, Aniyah SO

3 Heritage Christian (A) 50.57 2(2) 6

1) DOLVIN, Lauryn SO 2) CROOKE, Kya JR

3) CROOKE, Kenzie FR 4) PENDLETON, Tayzia FR

4 Indianapolis Cathedral (A) 51.42 2(3) 5

1) MILLER, Sophie SO 2) GARRARD, Arynn SO

3) TRUITT, Makayla FR 4) O'BRIEN, Kelly FR
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#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Herron (A) 51.42 2(4) 4

1) JACKSON, Parker JR 2) PURNELL, Pa'Shence SR

3) BARNES, Ellie JR 4) ZINERMAN, Jayonna SR

6 Brebeuf Jesuit (A) 51.84 2(5) 3

1) ANDERSON, Nathalie SR 2) OKE, Manuela FR

3) BAKER, Marissa SR 4) CHESTNUT, Morgan SO

7 Riverside (A) 52.51 2(6) 2

1) SOLANKE, Oyindamola JR 2) WINTERS, Ericka SO

3) CURRIN, Destiny FR 4) CHAPEL, Willinda SO

8 Purdue Polytechic (A) 53.75 2(7) 1

1) MAYS, Sharr SO 2) LEWIS, Coreah SO

3) HATCHETT-WILLIAMS, Myracle FR 4) SIMMONS, Marrina SO

9 Indianapolis Arsenal Technical (A) 54.33 1(2)

1) BLANE, Mariah FR 2) HARRIS, Kyaniece SO

3) COLEMAN, Ja'Niyah SO 4) TAYLOR, Arina SR

10 Indiana School for the Deaf (A) 54.71 1(3)

1) GORMAN, Leilani SR 2) WASCHER, Sophia SR

3) WASCHER, Olivia SR 4) STARAYEV, Tiana JR

North Central (Indianapolis) (A) DQ 2

1) HUNT, Kamiah JR 2) SMITH, Elise SR

3) SMITH, Olivia JR 4) DIXON, Athena SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lawrence Central (A) 49.01

1) ANDREWS, Naomi FR 2) MARSHALL, Ashyla SR

3) OSBY, Antre'Onna SO 4) MCKENZIE, Aniyah SO

2 Indianapolis Arsenal Technical (A) 54.33

1) BLANE, Mariah FR 2) HARRIS, Kyaniece SO

3) COLEMAN, Ja'Niyah SO 4) TAYLOR, Arina SR

3 Indiana School for the Deaf (A) 54.71

1) GORMAN, Leilani SR 2) WASCHER, Sophia SR

3) WASCHER, Olivia SR 4) STARAYEV, Tiana JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Indianapolis Bishop Chatard (A) 48.53

1) MILLER, Adeline SR 2) MCKINNEY, Reese SO

3) DUNCAN, Addison SR 4) FELTS, Mary Kate SO

2 Heritage Christian (A) 50.57

1) DOLVIN, Lauryn SO 2) CROOKE, Kya JR

3) CROOKE, Kenzie FR 4) PENDLETON, Tayzia FR

3 Indianapolis Cathedral (A) 51.42
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#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) MILLER, Sophie SO 2) GARRARD, Arynn SO

3) TRUITT, Makayla FR 4) O'BRIEN, Kelly FR

5 Brebeuf Jesuit (A) 51.84

1) ANDERSON, Nathalie SR 2) OKE, Manuela FR

3) BAKER, Marissa SR 4) CHESTNUT, Morgan SO

6 Riverside (A) 52.51

1) SOLANKE, Oyindamola JR 2) WINTERS, Ericka SO

3) CURRIN, Destiny FR 4) CHAPEL, Willinda SO

7 Purdue Polytechic (A) 53.75

1) MAYS, Sharr SO 2) LEWIS, Coreah SO

3) HATCHETT-WILLIAMS, Myracle FR 4) SIMMONS, Marrina SO

North Central (Indianapolis) (A) DQ

1) HUNT, Kamiah JR 2) SMITH, Elise SR

3) SMITH, Olivia JR 4) DIXON, Athena SO

#12 Girls 400 Meters
# STAN 58.17

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIXON, Athena SO North Central (Indian 58.89 3(1) 10

2 HUNT, Kamiah JR North Central (Indian 1:00.00 3(2) 8

3 JEFFERS, Simone SO Brebeuf Jesuit 1:00.05 3(3) 6

4 KEMP, D'Aaliyah SO Park Tudor 1:00.59 3(4) 5

5 ZINERMAN, Jayonna SR Herron 1:03.68 3(5) 4

6 WASIAK, Annah JR Indianapolis Cathedr 1:04.16 2(1) 3

7 ROSE, Keyearah JR Heritage Christian 1:04.48 2(2) 2

8 WATSON, Jada SO Lawrence Central 1:05.37 1(1) 1

9 LEPPERT, Mary FR Indianapolis Cathedr 1:05.62 2(3)

10 WASCHER, Sophia SR Indiana School for th 1:06.26 1(2)

11 GOODSON, Lily FR Herron 1:07.63 2(4)

12 BROOKS, Aushay SO Lawrence Central 1:09.04 1(3)

13 WASCHER, Olivia SR Indiana School for th 1:11.18 2(5)

14 HILL, Lilly FR Heritage Christian 1:13.59 2(6)

15 BURCH, Taliyah FR Indianapolis Arsenal 1:15.53 1(4)

16 SMITH, Aunna SO Riverside 1:15.83 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WATSON, Jada SO Lawrence Central 1:05.37

2 WASCHER, Sophia SR Indiana School for th 1:06.26

3 BROOKS, Aushay SO Lawrence Central 1:09.04

4 BURCH, Taliyah FR Indianapolis Arsenal 1:15.53

5 SMITH, Aunna SO Riverside 1:15.83

Section 2 of 3

1 WASIAK, Annah JR Indianapolis Cathedr 1:04.16
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#12 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 ROSE, Keyearah JR Heritage Christian 1:04.48

3 LEPPERT, Mary FR Indianapolis Cathedr 1:05.62

4 GOODSON, Lily FR Herron 1:07.63

5 WASCHER, Olivia SR Indiana School for th 1:11.18

6 HILL, Lilly FR Heritage Christian 1:13.59

Section 3 of 3

1 DIXON, Athena SO North Central (Indian 58.89

2 HUNT, Kamiah JR North Central (Indian 1:00.00

3 JEFFERS, Simone SO Brebeuf Jesuit 1:00.05

4 KEMP, D'Aaliyah SO Park Tudor 1:00.59

5 ZINERMAN, Jayonna SR Herron 1:03.68

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
30"

# STAN 45.78

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PURNELL, Pa'Shence SR Herron # 44.98 3(1) 10

2 KUBACKI, Kate JR Indianapolis Cathedr # 45.74 3(2) 8

3 CROOKE, Kenzie FR Heritage Christian 45.99 3(3) 6

4 STICKEL, Lena JR Indianapolis Bishop 46.16 3(4) 5

5 MCKINNEY, Reese SO Indianapolis Bishop 46.75 3(5) 4

6 SMITH, Olivia JR North Central (Indian 47.18 3(6) 3

7 OSBY, Antre'Onna SO Lawrence Central 47.75 1(1) 2

8 ANDERSON, Nathalie SR Brebeuf Jesuit 48.42 3(7) 1

9 WALTON, Sarah SR Indiana School for th 48.79 2(1)

10 JACKSON, Parker JR Herron 50.07 2(2)

11 MOORE, Gabrielle SO North Central (Indian 50.46 3(8)

12 WILBURN, Isabella SR Park Tudor 52.12 2(3)

13 SOLANKE, Oyindamola JR Riverside 52.22 2(4)

14 MARING, Zyion SR Purdue Polytechic 52.63 2(5)

15 LEWIS, Libby SR Indianapolis Cathedr 54.17 2(6)

16 ARILA, Ryla SO Lawrence Central 55.76 1(2)

17 FETAHAGIC, Eva JR Brebeuf Jesuit 58.81 1(3)

18 LAUNE, Hope SR Indiana School for th 58.90 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 OSBY, Antre'Onna SO Lawrence Central 47.75

2 ARILA, Ryla SO Lawrence Central 55.76

3 FETAHAGIC, Eva JR Brebeuf Jesuit 58.81

4 LAUNE, Hope SR Indiana School for th 58.90

Section 2 of 3

1 WALTON, Sarah SR Indiana School for th 48.79

2 JACKSON, Parker JR Herron 50.07

3 WILBURN, Isabella SR Park Tudor 52.12

4 SOLANKE, Oyindamola JR Riverside 52.22
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#14 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 MARING, Zyion SR Purdue Polytechic 52.63

6 LEWIS, Libby SR Indianapolis Cathedr 54.17

Section 3 of 3

1 PURNELL, Pa'Shence SR Herron # 44.98

2 KUBACKI, Kate JR Indianapolis Cathedr # 45.74

3 CROOKE, Kenzie FR Heritage Christian 45.99

4 STICKEL, Lena JR Indianapolis Bishop 46.16

5 MCKINNEY, Reese SO Indianapolis Bishop 46.75

6 SMITH, Olivia JR North Central (Indian 47.18

7 ANDERSON, Nathalie SR Brebeuf Jesuit 48.42

8 MOORE, Gabrielle SO North Central (Indian 50.46

#16 Girls 800 Meters
# STAN 2:15.53

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
MATTHEWS, Kaelina JR North Central (Indian 2:19.57 2(1) 10

ROCCHIO, Elizabeth SO North Central (Indian 2:20.02 2(2) 8

MARQUART, Lucille SR Indianapolis Cathedr 2:21.92 2(3) 6

LEPPERT, Grace FR Indianapolis Bishop 2:23.25 2(4) 5

TEED, Alex SR Indianapolis Bishop 2:30.44 2(5) 4

LO, Lauren FR Park Tudor 2:35.08 2(6) 3

ANDERSSON, Katherina SR Heritage Christian 2:38.01 2(7) 2

RITZ, Kylie FR Park Tudor 2:38.33 2(8) 1

WAGNER, Evie SR Indianapolis Cathedr 2:38.69 2(9)

DUNN, Anna SO Brebeuf Jesuit 2:39.55 2(10)

HASENOUR, Addison JR Herron 2:46.91 2(11)

THEAR, Chloe FR Heritage Christian 2:55.96 1(1)

STEWART, Guna SO Indiana School for th 3:05.13 1(2)

GAMA, Josey FR Riverside 3:15.10 1(3)

ANDRES-RAMIREZ, Lorena FR Indianapolis Arsenal 3:28.95 1(4)

GONZALES- DE JESUS, Ana JR Indianapolis Arsenal 3:31.44 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 THEAR, Chloe FR Heritage Christian 2:55.96

2 STEWART, Guna SO Indiana School for th 3:05.13

3 GAMA, Josey FR Riverside 3:15.10

4 ANDRES-RAMIREZ, Lorena FR Indianapolis Arsenal 3:28.95

5 GONZALES- DE JESUS, Ana JR Indianapolis Arsenal 3:31.44

Section 2 of 2

1 MATTHEWS, Kaelina JR North Central (Indian 2:19.57

2 ROCCHIO, Elizabeth SO North Central (Indian 2:20.02

3 MARQUART, Lucille SR Indianapolis Cathedr 2:21.92

4 LEPPERT, Grace FR Indianapolis Bishop 2:23.25

5 TEED, Alex SR Indianapolis Bishop 2:30.44

6 LO, Lauren FR Park Tudor 2:35.08
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#16 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 ANDERSSON, Katherina SR Heritage Christian 2:38.01

8 RITZ, Kylie FR Park Tudor 2:38.33

9 WAGNER, Evie SR Indianapolis Cathedr 2:38.69

10 DUNN, Anna SO Brebeuf Jesuit 2:39.55

11 HASENOUR, Addison JR Herron 2:46.91

#18 Girls 200 Meters
# STAN 25.40

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Elise SR North Central (Indian # 25.00 10

2 LANGFELDT, Eliza SR Indianapolis Cathedr 25.82 8

3 MCKENZIE, Aniyah SO Lawrence Central 25.85 6

4 CHAPEL, Willinda SO Riverside 26.81 5

5 BENTLEY, LaTe'ja SO Indianapolis Bishop 26.95 4

6 TAYLOR, Arina SR Indianapolis Arsenal 27.03 3

7 CHESTNUT, Morgan SO Brebeuf Jesuit 28.41 2

#20 Girls 3200 Meters
# STAN 10:52.34

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 SCORE, Julia SO Indianapolis Bishop 11:15.96 10

2 WOOD, Lucy SO Brebeuf Jesuit 11:24.58 8

3 ROCCHIO, Maddie SR North Central (Indian 11:38.43 6

4 JACKSON, Ceci SO Indianapolis Bishop 11:40.69 5

5 GARTEN, Emily JR Brebeuf Jesuit 11:44.27 4

6 MILLER, Ruth SO Herron 12:00.33 3

7 TEZERA, Samrawit SR North Central (Indian 12:12.21 2

8 SPENCER, Camille SO Indianapolis Cathedr 13:07.41 1

9 GILLEN, Bryn SO Park Tudor 13:10.57

10 NAAMAN, Ashlee JR Indianapolis Cathedr 13:36.07

11 AMBATY, Hasini SO Park Tudor 14:07.84

12 CALOW, Annabelle FR Purdue Polytechic 14:18.17

13 EICHER, Melissa JR Indiana School for th 15:44.23

14 GUESH, Sara FR Indiana School for th 15:54.27

15 SPEICHER, Reese JR Herron 16:10.47

BOWLING, Lucille FR Purdue Polytechic DNF

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
# STAN 3:59.20

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Indianapolis Bishop Chatard (A) # 3:55.86 2(1) 10

1) DUNCAN, Addison SR 2) STICKEL, Lena JR

3) MCKINNEY, Reese SO 4) FELTS, Mary Kate SO
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Indianapolis, IN
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5/14/2024 - 5/15/2024
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Meet Director:
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#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 North Central (Indianapolis) (A) # 3:56.63 2(2) 8

1) HUNT, Kamiah JR 2) DIXON, Athena SO

3) SMITH, Olivia JR 4) SMITH, Elise SR

3 Indianapolis Cathedral (A) 4:05.32 2(3) 6

1) BOLIN, Brooklyn SO 2) LANGFELDT, Eliza SR

3) KUBACKI, Kate JR 4) STANLEY, Addison JR

4 Herron (A) 4:19.32 2(4) 5

1) PURNELL, Pa'Shence SR 2) GOODSON, Lily FR

3) JACKSON, Parker JR 4) ZINERMAN, Jayonna SR

5 Brebeuf Jesuit (A) 4:19.61 2(5) 4

1) CAFFREY, Caroline FR 2) DUNN, Anna SO

3) SKINNER, Josie JR 4) JEFFERS, Simone SO

6 Park Tudor (A) 4:25.63 2(6) 3

1) DILL, Paige JR 2) RITZ, Kylie FR

3) SMITH, Maren FR 4) KEMP, D'Aaliyah SO

7 Lawrence Central (A) 4:26.87 1(1) 2

1) WATSON, Jada SO 2) OSBY, Antre'Onna SO

3) MARSHALL, Ashyla SR 4) ANDREWS, Naomi FR

8 Indiana School for the Deaf (A) 4:44.85 1(2) 1

1) STARAYEV, Tiana JR 2) WASCHER, Sophia SR

3) WASCHER, Olivia SR 4) GORMAN, Leilani SR

9 Purdue Polytechic (A) 4:54.27 2(7)

1) SWANIGAN, Lakarie FR 2) SIMMONS, Marrina SO

3) MARING, Zyion SR 4) MAYS, Sharr SO

Riverside (A) DQ 1

1) CHAPEL, Willinda SO 2) GAMA, Josey FR

3) SMITH, Aunna SO 4) WOLCHESCKY-GULLY, Kamrynn FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lawrence Central (A) 4:26.87

1) WATSON, Jada SO 2) OSBY, Antre'Onna SO

3) MARSHALL, Ashyla SR 4) ANDREWS, Naomi FR

2 Indiana School for the Deaf (A) 4:44.85

1) STARAYEV, Tiana JR 2) WASCHER, Sophia SR

3) WASCHER, Olivia SR 4) GORMAN, Leilani SR

Riverside (A) DQ

1) CHAPEL, Willinda SO 2) GAMA, Josey FR

3) SMITH, Aunna SO 4) WOLCHESCKY-GULLY, Kamrynn FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Indianapolis Bishop Chatard (A) # 3:55.86
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#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) DUNCAN, Addison SR 2) STICKEL, Lena JR

3) MCKINNEY, Reese SO 4) FELTS, Mary Kate SO

3 Indianapolis Cathedral (A) 4:05.32

1) BOLIN, Brooklyn SO 2) LANGFELDT, Eliza SR

3) KUBACKI, Kate JR 4) STANLEY, Addison JR

4 Herron (A) 4:19.32

1) PURNELL, Pa'Shence SR 2) GOODSON, Lily FR

3) JACKSON, Parker JR 4) ZINERMAN, Jayonna SR

5 Brebeuf Jesuit (A) 4:19.61

1) CAFFREY, Caroline FR 2) DUNN, Anna SO

3) SKINNER, Josie JR 4) JEFFERS, Simone SO

6 Park Tudor (A) 4:25.63

1) DILL, Paige JR 2) RITZ, Kylie FR

3) SMITH, Maren FR 4) KEMP, D'Aaliyah SO

7 Purdue Polytechic (A) 4:54.27

1) SWANIGAN, Lakarie FR 2) SIMMONS, Marrina SO

3) MARING, Zyion SR 4) MAYS, Sharr SO

#24 Girls Shot Put
# STAN 41' 4.25"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Chloe FR Brebeuf Jesui35' 7" 34' 9" 34' 3" 31' 5" 35' 7" 32' 10" 33' 3" 2(1) 10

2 DOAKS, Arianaa SR Brebeuf Jesui34' 81 /2 FOUL 31' 2" 31' 7" 31' 10" 34' 81 /2 34' 7" 2(2) 8

3 WYNN, Jourdyn SR Lawrence Ce 34' 6" 33' 5" 33' 4" 34' 6" 30' 3" FOUL 33' 7" 1(1) 6

4 STIGLER, To'Neyse SO Lawrence Ce 34' 1" 30' 3" 33' 7" 33' 5" 31' 1" 34' 1" 33' 1" 1(2) 5

5 CHANDLER, Amaya JR North Central 33' 8" FOUL 33' 5" FOUL 33' 8" 30' 4" 31' 3" 2(3) 4

6 TRIGGS, Tatum SO Indianapolis 30' 10" 29' 0" 27' 10" 30' 5" 27' 8" 30' 10" 29' 6" 2(4) 3

7 THOMPKINS, Adrianna JR Indianapolis 30' 7" FOUL 30' 1" 30' 7" 26' 9" 28' 10" 30' 1" 2(5) 2

8 MCCURDY, Gabbie SO Indianapolis 29' 8" FOUL FOUL 28' 5" 29' 1" 29' 8" 29' 7" 2(6) 1

9 SMITH, Paityn FR North Central 29' 3" 26' 11" 29' 3" 26' 7" 28' 10" 29' 2" 29' 1" 2(7)

10 VINCENT, Kallyn FR Herron 27' 11" 27' 11" 26' 4" 27' 1" 2(8)

11 SAUNDERS, Leokadia JR Indiana Scho 26' 11" 26' 7" 26' 11" 24' 7" 1(3)

12 GRIFFIN, Honor FR Heritage Chri 26' 9" 26' 9" 25' 1" 25' 6" 2(9)

13 HAMPTON, Seleena SO Purdue Polyt 26' 7" 26' 4" 23' 11" 26' 7" 1(4)

14 HANSON, Mallory JR Indianapolis 26' 4" 23' 9" 26' 4" 24' 4" 2(10)

15 HATTEN, La'Miyah SO Indianapolis 26' 3" 26' 3" 24' 8" 25' 10" 2(11)

16 BARNETT, Lucy SO Herron 24' 2" 24' 2" 23' 2" 23' 2" 1(5)

17 GAMA, Josey FR Riverside 22' 5" 22' 3" FOUL 22' 5" 1(6)

18 JOHNSON, Kate JR Heritage Chri 22' 3" 22' 3" 21' 3" 22' 2" 1(7)

19 EICHER, Michelle SR Indiana Scho 21' 11" 20' 2" 21' 11" 21' 9" 1(8)

20 HAMPTON, Erica SO Purdue Polyt 21' 1" 19' 6" 19' 10" 21' 1" 1(9)

NORTHERN, Zikkiya FR Tindley NM FOUL FOUL 1

HARGRO, Gabriella SR Riverside NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#24 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WYNN, Jourdyn SR Lawrence Ce 34' 6" 33' 5" 33' 4" 34' 6" 30' 3" FOUL 33' 7"

2 STIGLER, To'Neyse SO Lawrence Ce 34' 1" 30' 3" 33' 7" 33' 5" 31' 1" 34' 1" 33' 1"

3 SAUNDERS, Leokadia JR Indiana Scho 26' 11" 26' 7" 26' 11" 24' 7"

4 HAMPTON, Seleena SO Purdue Polyt 26' 7" 26' 4" 23' 11" 26' 7"

5 BARNETT, Lucy SO Herron 24' 2" 24' 2" 23' 2" 23' 2"

6 GAMA, Josey FR Riverside 22' 5" 22' 3" FOUL 22' 5"

7 JOHNSON, Kate JR Heritage Chri 22' 3" 22' 3" 21' 3" 22' 2"

8 EICHER, Michelle SR Indiana Scho 21' 11" 20' 2" 21' 11" 21' 9"

9 HAMPTON, Erica SO Purdue Polyt 21' 1" 19' 6" 19' 10" 21' 1"

NORTHERN, Zikkiya FR Tindley NM FOUL FOUL

HARGRO, Gabriella SR Riverside NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Chloe FR Brebeuf Jesui35' 7" 34' 9" 34' 3" 31' 5" 35' 7" 32' 10" 33' 3"

2 DOAKS, Arianaa SR Brebeuf Jesui34' 81 /2 FOUL 31' 2" 31' 7" 31' 10" 34' 81 /2 34' 7"

3 CHANDLER, Amaya JR North Central 33' 8" FOUL 33' 5" FOUL 33' 8" 30' 4" 31' 3"

4 TRIGGS, Tatum SO Indianapolis 30' 10" 29' 0" 27' 10" 30' 5" 27' 8" 30' 10" 29' 6"

5 THOMPKINS, Adrianna JR Indianapolis 30' 7" FOUL 30' 1" 30' 7" 26' 9" 28' 10" 30' 1"

6 MCCURDY, Gabbie SO Indianapolis 29' 8" FOUL FOUL 28' 5" 29' 1" 29' 8" 29' 7"

7 SMITH, Paityn FR North Central 29' 3" 26' 11" 29' 3" 26' 7" 28' 10" 29' 2" 29' 1"

8 VINCENT, Kallyn FR Herron 27' 11" 27' 11" 26' 4" 27' 1"

9 GRIFFIN, Honor FR Heritage Chri 26' 9" 26' 9" 25' 1" 25' 6"

10 HANSON, Mallory JR Indianapolis 26' 4" 23' 9" 26' 4" 24' 4"

11 HATTEN, La'Miyah SO Indianapolis 26' 3" 26' 3" 24' 8" 25' 10"

#26 Girls Discus
# STAN 124' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 RUSSELL, Janiyah SR Lawrence Ce 101' 3" 97' 9" 90' 91 /2 101' 3" 95' 4" FOUL 100' 4" 1(1) 10

2 HASSAN, Samana JR Brebeuf Jesui99' 6" 99' 6" 88' 10" FOUL FOUL FOUL 82' 9" 2(1) 8

3 HANSON, Mallory JR Indianapolis 98' 8" FOUL 83' 7" FOUL 90' 6" 98' 8" 94' 2" 2(2) 6

4 DOAKS, Arianaa SR Brebeuf Jesui96' 10" 96' 10" 94' 3" 93' 10" 90' 11" 95' 1" 81' 2" 2(3) 5

5 STIGLER, To'Neyse SO Lawrence Ce 94' 5" 85' 6" 94' 5" 80' 11" 76' 1" 93' 11" FOUL 1(2) 4

6 THOMPKINS, Adrianna JR Indianapolis 94' 3" FOUL 80' 4" FOUL 94' 3" 91' 1" 82' 8" 2(4) 3

7 MCCURDY, Gabbie SO Indianapolis 81' 0" 81' 0" 78' 11" 74' 0" 79' 9" 80' 0" 79' 7" 2(5) 2

8 TRIGGS, Tatum SO Indianapolis 80' 11" FOUL 80' 11" FOUL FOUL 53' 6" 66' 10" 2(6) 1

9 ADAMS, Andie SR Indianapolis 78' 1" 73' 7" 73' 11" 78' 1" 2(7)

10 CHANDLER, Amaya JR North Central 75' 9" FOUL FOUL 75' 9" 2(8)

11 GRIFFIN, Honor FR Heritage Chri 75' 4" FOUL FOUL 75' 4" 1(3)

12 MADRAZO, Ava FR Herron 74' 1" 57' 5" 74' 1" 70' 8" 1(4)

13 HAMPTON, Seleena SO Purdue Polyt 68' 0" FOUL 61' 7" 68' 0" 1(5)

14 HATTEN, La'Miyah SO Indianapolis 65' 5" 65' 5" 55' 8" FOUL 2(9)

15 EICHER, Michelle SR Indiana Scho 65' 4" 65' 4" 59' 11" 63' 5" 1(6)

16 WILBURN, Isabella SR Park Tudor 65' 2" 65' 2" 62' 6" 64' 3" 1(7)

17 DURCHOLZ, Lillian SR Herron 64' 7" 64' 7" FOUL FOUL 2(10)

18 BARTLETT, Mya FR Heritage Chri 63' 5" FOUL 60' 10" 63' 5" 1(8)

19 SAUNDERS, Leokadia JR Indiana Scho 60' 4" 53' 2" 60' 4" 52' 0" 2(11)
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#26 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
20 GAMA, Josey FR Riverside 54' 1" 44' 6" FOUL 54' 1" 1(9)

21 HARRIS, Lilly SR Park Tudor 51' 9" 46' 1" 51' 9" 50' 3" 1(10)

22 HAMPTON, Erica SO Purdue Polyt 49' 8" FOUL 49' 5" 49' 8" 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 RUSSELL, Janiyah SR Lawrence Ce 101' 3" 97' 9" 90' 91 /2 101' 3" 95' 4" FOUL 100' 4"

2 STIGLER, To'Neyse SO Lawrence Ce 94' 5" 85' 6" 94' 5" 80' 11" 76' 1" 93' 11" FOUL

3 GRIFFIN, Honor FR Heritage Chri 75' 4" FOUL FOUL 75' 4"

4 MADRAZO, Ava FR Herron 74' 1" 57' 5" 74' 1" 70' 8"

5 HAMPTON, Seleena SO Purdue Polyt 68' 0" FOUL 61' 7" 68' 0"

6 EICHER, Michelle SR Indiana Scho 65' 4" 65' 4" 59' 11" 63' 5"

7 WILBURN, Isabella SR Park Tudor 65' 2" 65' 2" 62' 6" 64' 3"

8 BARTLETT, Mya FR Heritage Chri 63' 5" FOUL 60' 10" 63' 5"

9 GAMA, Josey FR Riverside 54' 1" 44' 6" FOUL 54' 1"

10 HARRIS, Lilly SR Park Tudor 51' 9" 46' 1" 51' 9" 50' 3"

11 HAMPTON, Erica SO Purdue Polyt 49' 8" FOUL 49' 5" 49' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HASSAN, Samana JR Brebeuf Jesui99' 6" 99' 6" 88' 10" FOUL FOUL FOUL 82' 9"

2 HANSON, Mallory JR Indianapolis 98' 8" FOUL 83' 7" FOUL 90' 6" 98' 8" 94' 2"

3 DOAKS, Arianaa SR Brebeuf Jesui96' 10" 96' 10" 94' 3" 93' 10" 90' 11" 95' 1" 81' 2"

4 THOMPKINS, Adrianna JR Indianapolis 94' 3" FOUL 80' 4" FOUL 94' 3" 91' 1" 82' 8"

5 MCCURDY, Gabbie SO Indianapolis 81' 0" 81' 0" 78' 11" 74' 0" 79' 9" 80' 0" 79' 7"

6 TRIGGS, Tatum SO Indianapolis 80' 11" FOUL 80' 11" FOUL FOUL 53' 6" 66' 10"

7 ADAMS, Andie SR Indianapolis 78' 1" 73' 7" 73' 11" 78' 1"

8 CHANDLER, Amaya JR North Central 75' 9" FOUL FOUL 75' 9"

9 HATTEN, La'Miyah SO Indianapolis 65' 5" 65' 5" 55' 8" FOUL

10 DURCHOLZ, Lillian SR Herron 64' 7" 64' 7" FOUL FOUL

11 SAUNDERS, Leokadia JR Indiana Scho 60' 4" 53' 2" 60' 4" 52' 0"

#28 Girls Long Jump
# STAN 18' 0.75"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CROOKE, Kya JR Heritage Chri # 19' 9"   (NW) 19' 9" 18' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(1) 10

2 SMITH, Olivia JR North Central # 18' 3"   (NW) 18' 3" FOUL FOUL 16' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 1(2) 8

3 ANDERSON, Nathalie SR Brebeuf Jesui17' 1"   (NW) 16' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 17' 1" 15' 10" 15' 5" 1(3) 6

4 CROOKE, Kenzie FR Heritage Chri 16' 10"   (NW) FOUL 16' 9" FOUL FOUL 16' 10" FOUL 1(4) 5

5 SOLANKE, Oyindamola JR Riverside 16' 10"   (NW) 16' 51 /2 16' 10" 15' 4" 15' 51 /2 15' 41 /2 FOUL 2(1) 4

6 HUGHES, Melaya JR Lawrence Ce 16' 6"   (NW) 16' 6" 16' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13' 9" 1(5) 3

7 BAKER, Marissa SR Brebeuf Jesui15' 71 /2   (NW) 15' 4" 15' 4" 15' 3" 15' 71 /2 FOUL 14' 7" 1(6) 2

8 JONES, Leilani JR Indianapolis 15' 6"   (NW) 15' 51 /2 15' 31 /2 15' 6" 1(7) 1

9 LEE, Thalia JR Lawrence Ce 15' 2"   (NW) FOUL 15' 2" 15' 0" FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(2)

10 BERTY, Oella FR Indianapolis 15' 01 /2   (NW) 13' 11 /2 15' 01 /2 14' 9" 2(3)

11 WILBURN, Anya FR Park Tudor 15' 0"   (NW) 15' 0" 13' 11" 14' 51 /2 2(4)

12 STUBBS, Mia SO Indianapolis 14' 10"   (NW) FOUL 14' 10" 14' 4" 2(5)

13 MCKINLEY, Dhaysiah JR North Central 14' 81 /2   (NW) 14' 81 /2 FOUL 14' 8" 1(8)
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#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
14 TAYLOR, Arina SR Indianapolis 12' 6"   (NW) 12' 6" FOUL FOUL 2(6)

15 CURRIN, Destiny FR Riverside 12' 4"   (NW) 12' 4" FOUL FOUL 2(7)

16 SQUIRES, Sydney FR Park Tudor 11' 2"   (NW) 11' 2" FOUL 11' 1" 2(8)

SAUNDERS, Leokadia JR Indiana Scho NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

BRUTUS, Sheldie FR Indianapolis NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CROOKE, Kya JR Heritage Chri # 19' 9"   (NW) 19' 9" 18' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 SMITH, Olivia JR North Central # 18' 3"   (NW) 18' 3" FOUL FOUL 16' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL

3 ANDERSON, Nathalie SR Brebeuf Jesui17' 1"   (NW) 16' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 17' 1" 15' 10" 15' 5"

4 CROOKE, Kenzie FR Heritage Chri 16' 10"   (NW) FOUL 16' 9" FOUL FOUL 16' 10" FOUL

5 HUGHES, Melaya JR Lawrence Ce 16' 6"   (NW) 16' 6" 16' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13' 9"

6 BAKER, Marissa SR Brebeuf Jesui15' 71 /2   (NW) 15' 4" 15' 4" 15' 3" 15' 71 /2 FOUL 14' 7"

7 JONES, Leilani JR Indianapolis 15' 6"   (NW) 15' 51 /2 15' 31 /2 15' 6"

8 MCKINLEY, Dhaysiah JR North Central 14' 81 /2   (NW) 14' 81 /2 FOUL 14' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SOLANKE, Oyindamola JR Riverside 16' 10"   (NW) 16' 51 /2 16' 10" 15' 4" 15' 51 /2 15' 41 /2 FOUL

2 LEE, Thalia JR Lawrence Ce 15' 2"   (NW) FOUL 15' 2" 15' 0" FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 BERTY, Oella FR Indianapolis 15' 01 /2   (NW) 13' 11 /2 15' 01 /2 14' 9"

4 WILBURN, Anya FR Park Tudor 15' 0"   (NW) 15' 0" 13' 11" 14' 51 /2

5 STUBBS, Mia SO Indianapolis 14' 10"   (NW) FOUL 14' 10" 14' 4"

6 TAYLOR, Arina SR Indianapolis 12' 6"   (NW) 12' 6" FOUL FOUL

7 CURRIN, Destiny FR Riverside 12' 4"   (NW) 12' 4" FOUL FOUL

8 SQUIRES, Sydney FR Park Tudor 11' 2"   (NW) 11' 2" FOUL 11' 1"

SAUNDERS, Leokadia JR Indiana Scho NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

BRUTUS, Sheldie FR Indianapolis NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 Girls High Jump
# STAN 5' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 11" Pts
1 CROOKE, Kya JR Heritage Chri # 5' 11" P P P P P P O O O XO 10

2 KEMP, D'Aaliyah SO Park Tudor 5' 4" P P P P O O XXO XXX 8

3 DUDIK, Charlotte SO Indianapolis 5' 0" P P O O O XXX 6

4 JORDAN, Alanna SO Heritage Chri 5' 0" P O O O XO XXX 5

5 HOBLEY, Sarah Jane SO North Central 5' 0" P P XO O XO XXX 4

6 HARRIS, Kyaniece SO Indianapolis 5' 0" P P O XO XXO XXX 3

7 SPEICHER, Elle JR Herron 4' 10" P O O O XXX 2

8 HARRIS, Lilly SR Park Tudor 4' 10" O XXO O XXO XXX 1

9 STUBBS, Mia SO Indianapolis 4' 8" P XO XXO XXX

10 GARRARD, Arynn SO Indianapolis 4' 6" O O XXX

10 BAKER, Marissa SR Brebeuf Jesui4' 6" P O XXX

12 MORTON, McKenzie JR Lawrence Ce 4' 6" P XO XXX

13 WASCHER, Sophia SR Indiana Scho 4' 4" O XXX

14 WASCHER, Olivia SR Indiana Scho 4' 4" XXO XXX
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#30 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 11" Pts

MARCELIN, Chrisleydie SO Indianapolis NH P XXX

HUGHES, Melaya JR Lawrence Ce NH P XXX

#32 Girls Pole Vault
# STAN 11' 6"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" Pts
1 CARPENTER, Makenna SO Indianapolis 11' 6" P P P P P P O O O XXX 10

2 ASHWORTH, Georgie SR Heritage Chri 10' 0" P P XO P O O XXX 8

3 DANILSON, Ainsley SR Indianapolis 9' 6" P P P P O P XXX 6

4 SANDIFUR, Josie SO Indianapolis 8' 6" O O O XXX 5

5 CHEESEBOUROUGH, Jenaya SO North Central 8' 0" O XO XXX 4

6 HAMPSON, Abby SO Brebeuf Jesui7' 6" O XXX 3

7 SANDIFUR, Addie JR Indianapolis 7' 6" XO XXX 2

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" Pts
5 CHEESEBOUROUGH, Jenaya SO North Central (cont'd) O 4

6 HAMPSON, Abby SO Brebeuf Jesui (cont'd) XO 3

7 SANDIFUR, Addie JR Indianapolis (cont'd) O 2

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 North Central (Indianapolis) NORT 118

2 Indianapolis Bishop Chatard IND3 111

3 Brebeuf Jesuit BREB 89

4 Heritage Christian HERI 71

5 Indianapolis Cathedral IND4 66

6 Lawrence Central LAWR 61

7 Herron HERR 41

8 Park Tudor PARK 32

9 Indianapolis Arsenal Technical IND2 16

10 Riverside RIVE 11

11 Purdue Polytechic PPD 4

12 Indiana School for the Deaf INDI 1

LAWRENCE CENTRAL (19) GIRLS 2024 IHSAA SECTIONAL
Indianapolis, IN

Host: Lawrence Central
5/14/2024 - 5/15/2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Mosi Barnes
Timing:
Above and Beyond Timing
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RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16


